LENSING
DLP   (Diffuse Lens Polycarbonate)
DLA   (Diffuse Lens Acrylic)
CLP   (Clear Lens Polycarbonate)
CLA   (Clear Lens Acrylic)
CONFIGURATION
42   (4’ x 2 BARS)
44   (4’ x 4 BARS)

Page 1 of 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE: XVTX - XX - XXX - (XX) - XXXX - X - [OPTIONS] - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT
4VTX
8VTX
4000   4000K
5000   5000K
UNV   (120-277V)
Notes:Notes:
4’ Length
8’ Length
Notes:Notes:
Notes:
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.06/14/2023.FL
DISTRIBUTION
S   Spread
B   Broad
Notes:
LED Vaportight X
Page 2 of 3
SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE # BARS SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS/W CRI CCT
(Kelvin)
2VTX UNV 22 30W 2 30 W 4,500 150 >80 4,000-5,000
4VTX UNV 42 40W 2 42 W 6,000 140 >80 4,000-5,000
4VTX UNV 42 50W 2 50 W 7,100 142 >80 4,000-5,000
4VTX UNV 42 60W 2 60 W 8,400 140 >80 4,000-5,000
8VTX UNV 44 90W 4 90 W 13,000 145 >80 4,000-5,000
SYSTEM WATTS @ 120 VAC
Delivered Lumens Based on 5000K CCT
LED VAPORTIGHT X
FIXTURE DETAILS
V08202018
SLP LIGHTING
SLP LIGHTING
1400 S. Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026
636-600-41084
CERTIFICATIONS:
Second generation gasketed enclosure. CITADEL 2 offers more versatility and benefits
than any other weatherproof enclosure offered in North America.
Housing
• UL 5VA fiberglass (will not melt or burn)
• UL approved for through wiring
• UL f1 rated (suitable for outdoor use exposure to ultraviolet light)
• Meets UL 746 (suitable for exposure and immersion of water)
Board & Ballast/Driver Trays
• Fluorescent sockets or LED boards are attached to a one piece white steel tray
• Tray securely snaps into stainless steel retainer clips, which are installed in housing
• Integral hanger hook allows suspension of the tray during maintenance & installation
• Nylon safety straps attach the tray and retainer clips for safety and easy maintenance
• Ballast/ drivers are either mounted to the backside of the gear/board trays or the inside
of the housing on a separate white steel tray
Gasket
• “Poured in place”, closed cell polyurethane
• Compression recovery of 95-99%
• Will not support fungal growth
Latches
• CAPTIVE, affixed to the housing therefore will not fall off
• LOCK open thus saving time and money during maintenance and installation
• TAMPER proof, when using screws
• Available in
• Clear Polycarbonate